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William David Martin Milton

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode G33 4UL
Date of birth March 1960

Total current 22
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

UWS DIGITAL LIMITED

UNITED WHOLESALE (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

GOOD STORY LIMITED
INTERNACIONALE RETAIL LIMITED

INTERNACIONALE RETAIL LIMITED
OSSIAN RETAIL GROUP LIMITED

OSSIAN FINANCE LIMITED

OSSIAN RETAIL GROUP LIMITED
OSSIAN FINANCE LIMITED
CAIRNDUFF PROPERTY 2003
LIMITED

INTERNACIONALE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

CAIRNDUFF PROPERTY HOLDINGS
LIMITED

INTERNACIONALE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

BOYDSLAW 70 LIMITED

CAIRNDUFF PROPERTY 2002
LIMITED
CAIRNDUFF PROPERTY 2002
LIMITED
RAZZLE DAZZLE (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

William David Martin Milton

Number
SC710955
SC224822

SC672822
06571495

06571495
SC304408

SC307307

SC304408

SC307307

SC255210

SC255423

SC255424

SC255423

SC255422

SC225878

SC225878

SC173134

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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909857744
909857744
110 Easter Queenslie Road
Glasgow
Scotland
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

18/12/2024 Director
19/02/2024 Director
02/09/2020 Director
30/04/2008 Company
Secretary
30/04/2008 Director
14/09/2006 Company
Secretary
14/09/2006 Company
Secretary
14/09/2006 Director
14/09/2006 Director
11/11/2003 Company
Secretary
05/11/2003 Director
27/10/2003 Company
Secretary
27/10/2003 Company
Secretary
27/10/2003 Company
Secretary
10/01/2002 Director
10/01/2002 Company
Secretary
13/04/1999 Director
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William David Martin Milton

AN SUBSID LIMITED

RAZZLE DAZZLE (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

AU NAT LIMITED

AN SUBSID LIMITED

AU NAT LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FREEFLOW TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

HELIEX POWER LIMITED
INTERNACIONALE UK LIMITED
SEASIDE BDL LIMITED

CAIRNDUFF PROPERTY 2001
LIMITED

CAIRNDUFF PROPERTY 2001
LIMITED

FRONTLINE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
ENERGY ALLOY EUROPE LIMITED

ENERGY ALLOY LIMITED

ENERGY ALLOY LIMITED
ENERGY ALLOY EUROPE LIMITED
HOWCO ENGINEERING &
TECHNICAL LIMITED

HOWCO FORGED PRODUCTS
LIMITED

HOWCO GROUP PLC

HOWCO GROUP PLC

N/A* - no information available

SC170446

SC173134

SC094635

SC170446
SC094635

Number
SC420118

SC387672

08580302

SC268331

SC215970

SC215970

SC129132
SC178810

SC178809

SC178809

SC178810

SC158261

SC158260

SC079844

SC079844

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company Status
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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13/04/1999
13/04/1999
13/04/1999

13/04/1999
13/04/1999

App. Date
01/06/2022

01/11/2014
21/06/2013
07/06/2004
09/05/2001

09/05/2001

06/04/1999
07/11/1997

07/11/1997
07/11/1997
07/11/1997
30/09/1996
30/09/1996

30/09/1996

30/09/1996

909857744

Res. Date
31/12/2023

31/05/2022

16/02/2014

14/09/2006

14/09/2006

14/09/2006

01/10/2010
30/09/1998

30/09/1998

30/09/1998

30/09/1998

30/09/1998

30/09/1998

30/09/1998

30/09/1998

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary

Position
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



